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
13411 W. 300 N.	 3	 2	 201506371	 Located on 1.4 acres

FRANCESVILLE
9888 W. 700 S.	 3	 2	 201526174	 11.98 acres, horse barn & arena

KNOX 
4968 E. C.R. 210	 4	 2	 201510044	 Overlooks Bass Lake
2715 S. Range Rd.	 2	 2	 201421498	 On 14.62 acres w/ pole building

COMMERCIAL
5836 S. Judson St., Star City			   201412796	 Established turn-key business

LOTS AND ACREAGE 
ADDRESS		  ACREAGE	 MLS#	 SPECIAL FEATURE
600 W. 200 N., Winamac		  52.8	 201522007	 52.8 acres in Jefferson Twp.
800 S. US 35, Star City		  .72	 201453696	 Choice buildable lot on Pond View
NEW PRICE! 200 N. 1050 W., Kewanna	 40	 201436434	 Excellent recreational property
550 N. 575 W., Winamac		  8.18	 201436605	 Mature woods with trails
Riverside Drive		  .19	 10031046	 Great location in town!
Crestview Drive		  1.2	 10030958	 Great location!
520 W. Madison St., Winamac		  .15	 10030959	 Located on town lot!
4256 E. CR 210, Knox		  .23	 10026685	 Great view of Bass Lake
NEW PRICE! 50 N. US 35, Winamac	 .32	 10026785	 Lot w/ building on US 35 N.
PRICE REDUCED! 546 E. Sycamore Lane, Winamac	 .3	 10026783	 Bldg. site, close to school
PRICE REDUCED! 350 East US 35, Star City	 3	 10023755	 Bldg. site on US 35
702 N. Hathaway St., Winamac	 .18	 10024774	 16x22’ garage
703 E. Talmer, North Judson		  1	 10025383	 Good location
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SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

PENDING
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628 N. HATHAWAY ST., WINAMAC
This 1 story, 3 bedroom, 2 bath home 
has been extremely well cared for! Large 
kitchen, living room and dining area plus 
covered porch and 26’x26’ 2 car garage. 
Ready to move into!

MLS# 201532892

JUST LISTED THIS WEEK!
READY TO MOVE INTO
3 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS

405 S. MARKET ST., WINAMAC
Historical Victorian with  original widow’s peak!  3 
bd., 2 ba. Walk in front door from a huge wrap-
around front porch & enter into a formal living rm 
that leads into inviting family room with charming 
wood burning fireplace. Country eat-in kitchen with 
pine cabinets, large cooking area with ceramic 
backsplash. Master bd. located on main floor with 
built in desk area. Bath on main level. Big laundry 
room located on main floor 2nd level with lovely 
sitting area, office nook, 2nd bd. with French doors. 
3rd bd. is large that walks out to 2nd level wrap-
around balcony. Full ba. on 2nd level has antique 
style tub with shower. 3rd level has huge 35x26 
unfinished area - can be finished for a 4th bd. There 
is a widow’s walk that is accessible from the 3rd 
level. Garage has workshop room. Basement has 
separate office area. Call for additional information!

MLS# 201446538

BEAUTIFUL HISTORIC HOME 
READY TO MOVE INTO!

713 S. FRANKLIN ST., WINAMAC
Nice 1.5 story, 5 bedroom, 1 bath on 
the outskirts of Winamac. Amenities 
include large kitchen, family room, newer 
roof, front and back porches, and a 
22’x14’ detached garage and access to 
Panhandle Pathway.

MLS#201527065

GREAT LOCATION!
5 BEDROOMS

READY TO MOVE INTO!   

755 E. 50 N., WINAMAC
Ready to move into, this 1 ½ story, 
3 bedroom, 1 bath home has newer 
windows, roof and freshly painted. Located 
on 2.2 acres with a 1 car detached garage.

MLS# 201509805

NEW PRICE! LOCATED ON
2.2 ACRES. 20’X20’ GARAGE 

AND CLOSE TO TOWN!
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www.jimdobsonford.com

806 N PLYMOUTH ROAD, WINAMAC IN 46996
“Treating Our Customers Like Family Since 1972”

SERVICE HOURS: Mon-Fri 8-5  •  Sat 8-12
(574) 946-3117  •  (800) 388-0112

2014 Ford  
Focus SE

$17,995

2013 Ford  
Fiesta SE

$9,995
2013 Ford  

Fusion Titanium

$23,995

2013  
Lincoln MKZ

$27,995
2012 Ford  
Fiesta SE

$11,995

2012 Ford  
Focus SE

$12,995
2012 Ford  

Taurus SEL

$18,995

2012 Ford  
Fusion SE

$13,995

0% for 72 MO*

*new vehicles only
    

Wholesale special 2000 Ford  
Windstar sel

$1,995
Taking “dents” out of accidents

• FREE Computer Estimating
• Rental Vehicles Available • In-house Computerized Paint Mixing System
• Factory Baked Finish (paint & bake booth) • Car-o-liner Frame Straightening Equipment
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